
W1/2 OF LOT 6 ROSE CREEK PLANTAT
ALSO DESC: BEG AT NW COR OF LOT 
LINE LOT 6 690.10 FT TO N R/W GO

HART ISAAC/HART MARLENE
159 SW GOVERNORS GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

01-5S-16-03406-106

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1516.0500 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

01/09/2025 HC 2.50 45,000 0 0 45,000

STANDARD
3

402,759
3,060
45,000

450,819
84,024

366,795
HX HB 51,411

315,384
450,819

0

454,887

1490/2670 5/19/2023 WD Q V 01 60,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NICKELSON SCOTT A

HART ISAAC

1161/1577 10/14/2008 WD Q V 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FITZHUGH

SCOTT A NICKELSON
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000047638 New Residential C 300,000 07/11/2023

2025HX Base Yr

159 SW GOVERNORS GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2.5 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,314 109.6100 122.76 406,827 2024 2024 0 0 0 1.00 99.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 2712

BAS 2,712 100 2025 2,712 329,596

FGR 858 55 2025 472 57,364

FOP 154 30 2025 46 5,591

FOP 280 30 2025 84 10,209

4,004 3,314 402,759

BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=-11,-20] W14 S10 W18 N10 W12 N3 W15 S16 W5
S22 E2 S8 E14 N2 E34 S8 E3 S2 E8 N2 E3 N10 E6 N24 W6 N15 $
FGR=[YR=2025;ORIG=-47,21] W12 S2 W14 S31 E12 S2 E14 N35 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=-24,-25] W20 S5 E1 S10 E18 N10 E1 N5 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=-47,21] E22 S7 W22 N7 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,020.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2025 2024 100 3,060

3,060

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-3 0.00 0.00 2.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 45,000


